
22-23 High School Bell Schedules

Daily Schedule
Warning Bell 7:55
Block One 8:00-9:30
Block Two 9:34-10:19
Block Three

 Lunch A
 Lunch B
 Lunch C

10:23-12:18

10:55-11:20
11:24-11:49
11:53-12:18

Block Four 12:22-1:07
WIN/Group 
Meeting 1:11-1:41
Block 5 1:45-3:15

Wednesday Early Dismissal Wednesday No-Early Dismissal
Warning Bell 7:55
Block One 8:00-8:50 Warning Bell 7:55
Block Two 8:54-9:29 Block One 8:00-9:30
WIN 9:33-10:03 Block Two 9:34-10:19
Block 4 10:07-10:42 WIN 10:23-11:23
Block Three

 Lunch A
 Lunch B
 Lunch C

10:46-12:05

10:42-11:07
11:11-11:36
11:40-12:05

Block Three

 Lunch A
 Lunch B
 Lunch C

11:27-12:51

11:27-11:52
11:56-12:22
12:26-12:51

Block 5 12:09-1:00 Block 4 12:55-1:40
Block 5 1:44-3:15

Two Hour Late Start
Warning Bell 9:55
Block One 10:00-11:00
Block Three

 Lunch A
 Lunch B
 Lunch C

11:04-12:29

11:00-11:25
11:32-11:57
12:04-12:29

Block Two 12:33-1:08
Block Four 1:12-1:47
WIN 1:51-2:11
Block Five 2:15-3:15


