## 22-23 High School Bell Schedules

**Daily Schedule** 

Dany .	
Warning Bell	7:55
Block One	8:00-9:30
Block Two	9:34-10:19
Block Three	10:23-12:18
Lunch A	10:55-11:20
Lunch B	11:24-11:49
Lunch C	11:53-12:18
Block Four	12:22-1:07
WIN/Group	
Meeting	1:11-1:41
Block 5	1:45-3:15



Warning Bell	7:55
Block One	8:00-8:50
Block Two	8:54-9:29
WIN	9:33-10:03
Block 4	10:07-10:42
Block Three	10:46-12:05
Lunch A	10:42-11:07
Lunch B	11:11-11:36
Lunch C	11:40-12:05
Block 5	12:09-1:00

## **Two Hour Late Start**

Warning Bell	9:55
Block One	10:00-11:00
Block Three	11:04-12:29
Lunch A	11:00-11:25
Lunch B	11:32-11:57
Lunch C	12:04-12:29
<b>Block Two</b>	12:33-1:08
Block Four	1:12-1:47
WIN	1:51-2:11
Block Five	2:15-3:15



## Wednesday No-Early Dismissal

Warning Bell	7:55
Block One	8:00-9:30
Block Two	9:34-10:19
WIN	10:23-11:23
Block Three	11:27-12:51
Lunch A	11:27-11:52
Lunch B	11:56-12:22
Lunch C	12:26-12:51
Block 4	12:55-1:40
Block 5	1:44-3:15